Pressure-Relief Cartridge Valve, Size 20
Qmax = 330�l/min (87 gpm),�pmax = 450�bar (6400 psi)
Seated design, direct acting
Series DVP 20…
1/4
Reference: 300-P-9050068-EN-04
Issue: 01.2021
� Compact design for cavity type according to Bucher

Series DVP
4/4
7 Ordering code
DVP = pressure-relief cartridge valve
20 = size 20
B = model / version
025 = pressure range 20…30 bar
050 = pressure range 30…65 bar
100 = pressure range  65…150 bar
200 = pressure range 140…250 bar
300 = pressure range 200…320 bar
400 = pressure range 300…450 bar
N = NBR (Nitrile) seals  (standard)
V = FKM (Viton) seals
(special seals - please contact BUCHER)
... = factory-pressure setting
Ex. /DVP / /025 N /20 B ___
8 Cartridge cavity
(2
7)
T
P
P
Z
Ø 40 H9( )
m
in
.1
10
m
in
. 4
5
(Ø
 4
0
H
9)
m
in
. 2
1
M45 x 1.5
ZDETAIL
A
 0
.0
5
min. Ø 39.7
wahlweise
optional
ATTENTION!
You must maintain the specified positional and diametral tolerances. To ensure trouble-free operation of the screw-
in cartridges, we strongly recommend that pilot drilling, boring, reaming and cavity thread-cutting are always perfor­
med in one setup.
� 2021 by Bucher Hydraulics AG, CH-6345 Neuheim
All rights reserved.
Data is provided for the purpose of product description only, and must not be construed as warranted characteristics in the legal sense. The
information does not relieve users from the duty of conducting their own evaluations and tests. Because the products are subject to continual
improvement, we reserve the right to amend the product specifications contained in this catalogue.
Classification: 430.305.300.305.305